
2021 KBR Triathlon - Overall Results

Overall Place Finish time Last Name First Name Bib # City State Age group

1 1:11:07 Learn Roger 70 Troy PA M65-69

2 1:13:55 Feneran Cory 81 Falconer NY M45-49

3 1:17:08 Maffei Frank 76 Danville PA M55-59

4 1:18:16 The Joint Specialists 34 South Wales NY Relay Team 6

5 1:18:41 Billstone Brannon 67 Russell PA F30-34

6 1:18:44 MMS 27 Hamburg NY Relay Team 3

7 1:18:47 Wright Anna 60 Frewsburg NY F35-39

8 1:18:47 Wright Scott 86 Frewsburg NY M35-39

9 1:19:07 Mckeown Sharon 40 Boulder CO F65-59

10 1:20:02 Peanut Gallery 2 Salt Point NY Relay Team 1

11 1:20:46 Ruestow Lisa 61 Hilton NY F35-39

12 1:20:50 Casilio Brian 90 North Tonawanda NY M30-34

13 1:21:27 Reynolds Tom 73 Hamburg NY M60-64

14 1:21:35 AMNASA 29 Cassadaga NY Relay Team 5

15 1:23:27 Osswald Glenn 80 Buffalo NY M50-54

16 1:24:13 Holley Lisanne 55 Clarence Center NY F45-49

17 1:25:01 Janese Jeremy 89 Tonawanda NY M30-34

18 1:26:40 Gribbin Tim 72 Buffalo NY M65-69

19 1:27:49 Tri to Keep Up 28 Randolph NY Relay Team 4

20 1:28:02 Morris Dale 71 East Aurora NY M65-69

21 1:28:47 Sparks Brian 85 North Tonawanda NY M35-39

22 1:29:56 Wolfley Julie 59 East Amherst NY F40-44

23 1:30:16 Piwtorak Thomas 91 Tonawanda NY M30-34

24 1:30:21 Lipp Megan 66 Tonawanda NY F25-29

25 1:30:29 Billstone Eric 92 Russell PA M30-34

26 1:30:32 McAllister Kolbey 63 Washington PA F30-34

27 1:32:10 Byrne Jennifer 53 Buffalo NY F45-49

28 1:33:12 Pratt Jennifer 58 East Amherst NY F40-44

29 1:35:45 Pangborn Hannah 64 Warren PA F25-29

30 1:36:09 Snyder Lynn 74 Spring Grove PA M60-64

31 1:36:25 brolomay 13 Buffalo NY Relay Team 2

32 1:37:08 Hokaj Elizabeth 54 Erie PA F45-49

33 1:37:22 Brady REbecca 52 Clarence Center NY F45-49
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34 1:38:51 Nieves Julio 84 Rochester NY M40-44

35 1:38:57 Snyder Vicki 41 Spring Grove PA F60-64

36 1:40:19 Carpenter Michael 82 Randolph NY M45-49

37 1:43:00 Glass Amy 56 Spencerport NY F40-44

38 1:43:21 Chase Wendy 43 Randolph NY F60-64

39 1:45:45 Skalman Brian 78 Lockport NY M50-54

40 1:46:57 Maas Lisa 42 Erie PA F60-64

41 1:46:57 Garnon Kim 48 Erie PA F50-54

42 1:46:57 Polon Michele 49 Erie PA F50-54

43 1:46:57 Heberlein Natalie 50 Erie PA F50-54

44 1:47:48 McLaughlin Rachel 65 Lancaster NY F25-29

45 1:54:14 DesSoye Michael 88 Alden NY M30-34

46 1:55:54 Rogers Judy 44 Windsor OH F55-59

47 1:55:54 Rogers George 75 Windsor OH M55-59

48 1:57:29 Trimpey Rhonda 46 Pittsfield PA F55-59

49 2:08:52 Sparks Brittany 62 North Tonawanda NY F30-34

PLACE Finish Time First Name Last Name City State

1st Place Female *1:18:41 Brannon Billstone Russell PA

*New course Record

2nd Place Female 1:18:47 Anna Wright Frewsburg NY

3rd Place Female 1:19:07 Sharon McKeown Boulder CO

1st Place Male 1:11:07 Roger Learn Troy PA

2nd Place Male 1:13:55 Cory Feneran Falconer NY

3rd Place Male 1:17:08 Frank Maffei Danville PA

RELAY TEAMS

1st Place 1:18:16 34 The Joint Specialists Wyoming NY

2nd Place 1:18:44 27 MMS Hamburg NY
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3rd Place 1:20:02 2 Peanut Gallery Salt Point NY

4th Place 1:21:35 29 AMNASA Cassadaga NY

5th Place 1:27:49 28 Tri to Keep Up Randolph NY

6th Place 1:36:25 13 brolomay Buffalo NY

KBR Triathlon Women Age Group Awards

PLACE Finish Time Bib Age group First Name Last Name City State

1st Place 1:38:57 41 F60-64 Vicki Snyder Spring Grove PA

2nd Place 1:43:21 43 F60-64 Wendy Chase Randolph NY

3rd Place 1:46:57 42 F60-64 Lisa Maas Erie PA

1st Place 1:55:54 44 F55-59 Judy Rogers Windsor OH

2nd Place 1:57:29 46 F55-59 Rhonda Trimpey Pittsfield PA

Tie 1st Place 1:46:57 48 F50-54 Kim Garnon Erie PA

Tie 1st Place 1:46:57 49 F50-54 Michele Polon Erie PA

Tie 1st Place 1:46:57 50 F50-54 Natalie Heberlein Erie PA

1st Place 1:24:13 55 F45-49 Lisanne Holley Clarence Center NY

2nd Place 1:32:10 53 F45-49 Jennifer Byrne Buffalo NY

3rd Place 1:37:08 54 F45-49 Elizabeth Hokaj Erie PA

4th Place 1:37:22 52 F45-49 Rebecca Brady Clarence Center NY

1st Place 1:29:56 59 F40-44 Julie Wolfley East Amherst NY

2nd Place 1:33:12 58 F40-44 Jennifer Pratt East Amherst NY

3rd Place 1:43:00 56 F40-44 Amy Glass Spencerport NY
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1st Place 1:20:46 61 F35-39 Lisa Ruestow Hilton NY

1st Place 1:30:32 63 F30-34 Kolbey McAllister Washington PA

2nd Place 2:08:52 62 F30-34 Brittany Sparks North Tonawanda NY

1st Place 1:30:21 66 F25-29 Megan Lipp Tonawanda NY

2nd Place 1:35:45 64 F25-29 Hannah Pangborn Warren PA

3rd Place 1:47:48 65 F25-29 Rachel McLaughlin Lancaster NY

KBR Triathlon Men Age Group Awards

PLACE FINISH TIME Bib Age group First Name Last Name City State

1st Place 1:26:40 72 M65-69 Tim Gribbin Buffalo NY

2nd Place 1:28:02 71 M65-69 Dale Morris East Aurora NY

1st Place 1:21:27 73 M60-64 Tom Reynolds Hamburg NY

2nd Place 1:36:09 74 M60-64 Lynn Snyder Spring Grove PA

1st Place 1:55:54 75 M55-59 George Rogers Windsor OH

1st Place 1:23:27 80 M50-54 Glenn Osswald Buffalo NY

2nd Place 1:45:45 78 M50-54 Brian Skalman Lockport NY

1st Place 1:40:19 82 M45-49 Michael Carpenter Randolph NY

1st Place 1:38:51 84 M40-44 Julio Nieves Rochester NY

1st Place 1:18:47 86 M35-39 Scott Wright Frewsburg NY

2nd Place 1:28:47 85 M35-39 Brian Sparks North Tonawanda NY

1st Place 1:20:50 90 M30-34 Brian Casilio North Tonawanda NY

2nd Place 1:25:01 89 M30-34 Jeremy Janese Tonawanda NY
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3rd Place 1:30:16 91 M30-34 Thomas Piwtorak Tonawanda NY

4th Place 1:30:29 92 M30-34 Eric Billstone Russell PA

5th Place 1:54:14 88 M30-34 Michael DesSoye Alden NY
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